
DATE / TIME 

REPORTED

DATE / TIME 

OCCURRED

01/28/2015 

0000hrs

01/28/2015 

0000hrs

DESCRIPTION 

DISPOSITION 

(STATUS)

CASE  #
TYPE OF 

REPORT

DATE / TIME 

REPORTED

DATE / TIME 

OCCURRED

01/30/2015 

1222hrs

01/30/2015 

1205hrs

DESCRIPTION 

DISPOSITION 

(STATUS)

CASE  #
TYPE OF 

REPORT

SECURITY OFFICER LOCATION OF INCIDENT

Officer Woodman South Building/North Building

Two students battened by another students dog

Closed

CLASSIFICATION: Dog Bite
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SECURITY OFFICER LOCATION OF INCIDENT

A01-28-2015-02 Incident

A01-30-2015-02 Incident

Officer LaBarge N-Campus Parking Lot

Unknown female walked onto campus from the bowling. She was escorted off 

campus 

Closed

CLASSIFICATION: Information only
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DATE / TIME 

REPORTED

DATE / TIME 

OCCURRED

02/09/2015      

Unknown Time

02/09/2015  

Unknown Time

DESCRIPTION 

DISPOSITION 

(STATUS)

CASE  #
TYPE OF 

REPORT

DATE / TIME 

REPORTED

DATE / TIME 

OCCURRED

02/18/2015       

0700-1500hrs

02/18/2015      

0700-1500hrs

DESCRIPTION 

DISPOSITION 

(STATUS)

CASE  #
TYPE OF 

REPORT
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Officer Woodman Creek Lot Parking Lot

Student reported damage to her vehicle, unknown if happen on or off campus

Closed

CLASSIFICATION: Property Damage

A02-18-2015-01

SECURITY OFFICER LOCATION OF INCIDENT

Officer Patrick #C1 North Parking Lot

Vehicle was stolen from Campus

SECURITY OFFICER LOCATION OF INCIDENT
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Closed

CLASSIFICATION: Unauthorized use of a Motor Vehicle

#102-09-2015-01 Incident

Incident



DATE / TIME 

REPORTED

DATE / TIME 

OCCURRED

02/19/2015 

0645hrs

02/19/2015 

0645hrs

DESCRIPTION 

DISPOSITION 

(STATUS)

CASE  #
TYPE OF 

REPORT

DATE / TIME 

REPORTED

DATE / TIME 

OCCURRED

02/27/2015 

0938hrs

02/27/2015 

0938hrs

DESCRIPTION 

DISPOSITION 

(STATUS)

CASE  #
TYPE OF 

REPORT
A02-27-2015-01 Incident

Student backed into another vehicle, no injuries

Closed
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SECURITY OFFICER LOCATION OF INCIDENT

Officer Woodman Security Parking Area
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SECURITY OFFICER LOCATION OF INCIDENT

Closed

CLASSIFICATION: Disorderly Conduct

Information Only Information Only

Officer Owens North Parking Lot

Student was followed onto North Campus by an unknown person, road rage incident 

both exchanged verbal assaults. Unknown subject was escorted off campus. 

CLASSIFICATION: MVA



DATE / TIME 

REPORTED

DATE / TIME 

OCCURRED

04/06/2015 

2019hrs

04/06/2015 

2019hrs

DESCRIPTION 

DISPOSITION 

(STATUS)

CASE  #
TYPE OF 

REPORT

DATE / TIME 

REPORTED

DATE / TIME 

OCCURRED

04/23/2015 

2338hrs

04/23/2015 

2338hrs

DESCRIPTION 

DISPOSITION 

(STATUS)

CASE  #
TYPE OF 

REPORT

Closed

CLASSIFICATION: Property Damage

I04-06-2015-01 Incident

SECURITY OFFICER LOCATION OF INCIDENT

Officer LaBarge South Building Lobby

Fire Alarm pull station was damaged causing a false Firm Alarm

Suspicious person taking pictures of student's vehicles

CLASSIFICATION:

Officer Owens North Fence / non-campus

Closed

Suspicious Person

SECURITY OFFICER LOCATION OF INCIDENT
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I04-23-2015-01 Information Only



DATE / TIME 

REPORTED

DATE / TIME 

OCCURRED

05/17/2015 

0000hrs

05/17/2015 

0000hrs

DESCRIPTION 

DISPOSITION 

(STATUS)

CASE  #
TYPE OF 

REPORT

DATE / TIME 

REPORTED

DATE / TIME 

OCCURRED

06/11/2015 

1400hrs

06/11/2015 

1400hrs

DESCRIPTION 

DISPOSITION 

(STATUS)

CASE  #
TYPE OF 

REPORT

LOCATION OF INCIDENT

Officer N/A James Parker Way

Information Only Information Only

A06-11-2015-01 Incident

Student reported his vehicle was hit while inside the Dallas Clinic

Closed

CLASSIFICATION: Duties of hitting an attended vehicle
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SECURITY OFFICER LOCATION OF INCIDENT

Officer Woodman Dallas Public Clinic

Utility pole was struck by a unknown vehicle off-campus knocking out the power to 

the University. Power was restored within a few hours

Closed

CLASSIFICATION: Utility Outage
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SECURITY OFFICER



DATE / TIME 

REPORTED

DATE / TIME 

OCCURRED

06/11/2015 

1615hrs

06/11/2015 

1615hrs

DESCRIPTION 

DISPOSITION 

(STATUS)

CASE  #
TYPE OF 

REPORT

DATE / TIME 

REPORTED

DATE / TIME 

OCCURRED

06/23/2015 

1715hrs

06/23/2015 

1715hrs

DESCRIPTION 

DISPOSITION 

(STATUS)

CASE  #
TYPE OF 

REPORT

CLASSIFICATION: Property Damage

A06-11-2015-02 Incident

Officer Phillips Creek Lot Parking Lot

Student reported damage to her vehicle, unknown if it happen on or off campus

Closed
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SECURITY OFFICER LOCATION OF INCIDENT

A06-23-2015-01 Incident
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SECURITY OFFICER LOCATION OF INCIDENT

Officer Craighead North Parking Lot

Student reported his driver's side window of his vehicle had been broken, the window 

was still intact. Nothing missing from inside the vehicle

Closed

CLASSIFICATION: Property Damage



DATE / TIME 

REPORTED

DATE / TIME 

OCCURRED

08/16/2015 

2105hrs

08/16/2015 

2105hrs

DESCRIPTION 

DISPOSITION 

(STATUS)

CASE  #
TYPE OF 

REPORT

DATE / TIME 

REPORTED

DATE / TIME 

OCCURRED

09/14/2015 

1842hrs

09/14/2015 

1830hrs

DESCRIPTION 

DISPOSITION 

(STATUS)

CASE  #
TYPE OF 

REPORT
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SECURITY OFFICER LOCATION OF INCIDENT

Officer Craighead North Building Entrance

Damage to the vending machine credit card reader

Closed

CLASSIFICATION: Property Damage

Information Only Information Only
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SECURITY OFFICER LOCATION OF INCIDENT

Officer Craighead East Building 

Student caused a disturbance in a classroom, student was asked to leave campus 

Closed

CLASSIFICATION: Disorderly Conduct

I09-14-2015-01 Incident



DATE / TIME 

REPORTED

DATE / TIME 

OCCURRED

10/22/2015 

1120hrs 

10/22/2015 

1120hrs

DESCRIPTION 

DISPOSITION 

(STATUS)

CASE  #
TYPE OF 

REPORT

DATE / TIME 

REPORTED

DATE / TIME 

OCCURRED

10/26/2015 

1120hrs

10/26/2015 

1120hrs

DESCRIPTION 

DISPOSITION 

(STATUS)

CASE  #
TYPE OF 

REPORT
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SECURITY OFFICER LOCATION OF INCIDENT

Officer Patrick East Building

Student reported a lab coat and Parker ID was stolen from classroom

Closed

CLASSIFICATION: Theft

I10-22-2015-01 Incident
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SECURITY OFFICER LOCATION OF INCIDENT

Delivery truck struck a over hanging tree in the parking lot, break off large branch

Officer Patrick East Building

Closed

CLASSIFICATION: MVA

A10-26-2015-01 Incident




