DATE / TIME REPORTED	DATE / TIME OCCURRED	SECURITY OFFICER		LOCATION OF INCIDENT
01/28/2015 0000hrs	01/28/2015 0000hrs	Officer LaF	Barge	N-Campus Parking Lot
DESCRIPTION	Unknown female walked onto campus from the bowling. She was escorted off campus			
DISPOSITION (STATUS)	Closed			
CLASSIF	CATION: Information only			ormation only
CASE #	A01-28-2015-02		TYPE OF REPORT	Incident

DATE / TIME REPORTED	DATE / TIME OCCURRED	SECURITY OFFICER		LOCATION OF INCIDENT
01/30/2015 1222hrs	01/30/2015 1205hrs	Officer Wo	oodman	South Building/North Building
DESCRIPTION	Two students battened by another students dog			
DISPOSITION (STATUS)	Closed			
CLASSIF	FICATION: Dog Bite			Dog Bite
CASE #	A01-30-2015-02		TYPE OF REPORT	Incident

DATE / TIME REPORTED	DATE / TIME OCCURRED	SECURIT	Y OFFICER	LOCATION OF INCIDENT	
02/09/2015 Unknown Time	02/09/2015 Unknown Time	Officer P	atrick #C1	North Parking Lot	
DESCRIPTION	Vehicle was stolen from Campus				
DISPOSITION (STATUS)	Closed				
CLASSIF	FICATION: Unauthorized use of a Motor Vehicle			use of a Motor Vehicle	
CASE #	#102-09-2015-01		TYPE OF REPORT	Incident	

DATE / TIME REPORTED	DATE / TIME OCCURRED	SECURIT	Y OFFICER	LOCATION OF INCIDENT		
02/18/2015 0700-1500hrs	02/18/2015 0700-1500hrs	Officer Wo	odman	Creek Lot Parking Lot		
DESCRIPTION	Student reported	orted damage to her vehicle, unknown if happen on or off campus				
DISPOSITION (STATUS)	Closed					
CLASSIF	ICATION:	Property Damage				
CASE #	A02-18-201	5-01	TYPE OF REPORT	Incident		

DATE / TIME REPORTED	DATE / TIME OCCURRED	SECURITY OFFICER		LOCATION OF INCIDENT	
02/19/2015 0645hrs	02/19/2015 0645hrs	Officer Owens		North Parking Lot	
DESCRIPTION	Student was followed onto North Campus by an unknown person, road rage incident both exchanged verbal assaults. Unknown subject was escorted off campus.				
DISPOSITION (STATUS)		Closed			
CLASSIF	ICATION:	DN: Disorderly Conduct			
CASE #	Information	Information Only		Information Only	

DATE / TIME REPORTED	DATE / TIME OCCURRED	SECURITY	OFFICER	LOCATION OF INCIDENT	
02/27/2015 0938hrs	02/27/2015 0938hrs	Officer Woo	dman	Security Parking Area	
DESCRIPTION	Student backed into another vehicle, no injuries				
DISPOSITION (STATUS)	Closed				
CLASSIF	ICATION: MVA			MVA	
CASE #	A02-27-2015-01		TYPE OF REPORT	Incident	

DATE / TIME REPORTED	DATE / TIME OCCURRED	SECURITY OFFICER		LOCATION OF INCIDENT	
04/06/2015 2019hrs	04/06/2015 2019hrs	Officer LaF	Barge	South Building Lobby	
DESCRIPTION	Fire Aları	Fire Alarm pull station was damaged causing a false Firm Alarm			
DISPOSITION (STATUS)	Closed				
CLASSIF	ICATION:	Property Damage			
CASE #	I04-06-201:	5-01	TYPE OF REPORT	Incident	

DATE / TIME REPORTED	DATE / TIME OCCURRED	SECURITY OFFICER		LOCATION OF INCIDENT	
04/23/2015 2338hrs	04/23/2015 2338hrs	Officer Owens		North Fence / non-campus	
DESCRIPTION	Susp	Suspicious person taking pictures of student's vehicles			
DISPOSITION (STATUS)	Closed				
CLASSIF	FICATION: Suspicious Person			picious Person	
CASE #	I04-23-2015-01		TYPE OF REPORT	Information Only	

DATE / TIME REPORTED	DATE / TIME OCCURRED	SECURITY OFFICER		LOCATION OF INCIDENT
05/17/2015 0000hrs	05/17/2015 0000hrs	Officer N/A	A	James Parker Way
DESCRIPTION	Utility pole was struck by a unknown vehicle off-campus knocking out the power to the University. Power was restored within a few hours			
DISPOSITION (STATUS)	Closed			
CLASSIF	FICATION: Utility Outage			ility Outage
CASE #	Information Only		TYPE OF REPORT	Information Only

DATE / TIME REPORTED	DATE / TIME OCCURRED	SECURITY OFFICER		LOCATION OF INCIDENT	
06/11/2015 1400hrs	06/11/2015 1400hrs	Officer Woodman		Dallas Public Clinic	
DESCRIPTION	Student reported his vehicle was hit while inside the Dallas Clinic				
DISPOSITION (STATUS)	Closed				
CLASSIF	ICATION: Duties of			ing an attended vehicle	
CASE #	A06-11-201	5-01	TYPE OF REPORT	Incident	

DATE / TIME REPORTED	DATE / TIME OCCURRED	SECURITY OFFICER		LOCATION OF INCIDENT	
06/11/2015 1615hrs	06/11/2015 1615hrs	Officer Phil	lips	Creek Lot Parking Lot	
DESCRIPTION	Student reported	d damage to her vehicle, unknown if it happen on or off campus			
DISPOSITION (STATUS)	Closed				
CLASSIF	ICATION:	Property Damage			
CASE #	A06-11-201	5-02	TYPE OF REPORT	Incident	

DATE / TIME REPORTED	DATE / TIME OCCURRED	SECURITY OFFICER		LOCATION OF INCIDENT
06/23/2015 1715hrs	06/23/2015 1715hrs	Officer Cra	ighead	North Parking Lot
DESCRIPTION	Student reported his driver's side window of his vehicle had been broken, the window was still intact. Nothing missing from inside the vehicle			
DISPOSITION (STATUS)	Closed			
CLASSIF	ICATION:	CATION: Property Damage		
CASE #	A06-23-2015-01		TYPE OF REPORT	Incident

DATE / TIME REPORTED	DATE / TIME OCCURRED	SECURITY OFFICER		LOCATION OF INCIDENT		
08/16/2015 2105hrs	08/16/2015 2105hrs	Officer Craighead		North Building Entrance		
DESCRIPTION	Damage to the vending machine credit card reader					
DISPOSITION (STATUS)	Closed					
CLASSIF	CLASSIFICATION:			Property Damage		
CASE #	Information	Only	TYPE OF REPORT	Information Only		

DATE / TIME REPORTED	DATE / TIME OCCURRED	SECURITY OFFICER		LOCATION OF INCIDENT	
09/14/2015 1842hrs	09/14/2015 1830hrs	Officer Craighead		East Building	
DESCRIPTION	Student caused a disturbance in a classroom, student was asked to leave campus				
DISPOSITION (STATUS)	Closed				
CLASSIFICATION:			Disorderly Conduct		
CASE #	I09-14-201	5-01	TYPE OF REPORT	Incident	

DATE / TIME REPORTED	DATE / TIME OCCURRED	SECURITY OFFICER		LOCATION OF INCIDENT		
10/22/2015 1120hrs	10/22/2015 1120hrs	Officer Patrick		East Building		
DESCRIPTION	Student reported a lab coat and Parker ID was stolen from classroom					
DISPOSITION (STATUS)	Closed					
CLASSIF	CLASSIFICATION:			Theft		
CASE #	I10-22-2015	5-01	TYPE OF REPORT	Incident		

DATE / TIME REPORTED	DATE / TIME OCCURRED	SECURITY OFFICER		LOCATION OF INCIDENT	
10/26/2015 1120hrs	10/26/2015 1120hrs	Officer Patrick		East Building	
DESCRIPTION	Delivery truck struck a over hanging tree in the parking lot, break off large branch				
DISPOSITION (STATUS)	Closed				
CLASSIFICATION:			MVA		
CASE #	A10-26-201	A10-26-2015-01		Incident	